2020 World Conference on Lung Cancer Singapore

JANUARY 28-31, 2021 | WORLDWIDE VIRTUAL EVENT

WCLC2020.IASLC.org | #WCLC20

Registration Rates

IASLO

IASLC Member	Early Registration Ends December 11, 2020	Late Registration After December 11, 2020
Member Delegate	USD 195	USD 315
Fellow, Student, Trainees*	USD 70	USD 125
Registered Nurse & Allied Health Professional*	USD 70	USD 125
Developing Nations**	USD 70	USD 125
Patient Advocate*	USD 40	USD 105
Patient/ Caregiver	No charge	No charge

Non-Member	Early Registration Ends December 11, 2020	Late Registration After December 11, 2020
Non-Member Delegate	USD 315	USD 440
Fellow, Student, Trainees*	USD 105	USD 170
Registered Nurse & Allied Health Professional*	USD 90	USD 170
Developing Nations**	USD 90	USD 170
Patient Advocate*	USD 85	USD 145
Patient/ Caregiver	No charge	No charge

*Proof of status needs to be provided during the online registration process. Please provide a student card or an official letter on your institution/organization's letterhead which indicates proof of your status as a Student, Fellow, Trainee, Patient Advocate, Registered Nurse or Allied Health Professional.

**Developing Nations: List of countries available at <u>www.iaslc.org/Membership/Developing-Countries-</u> <u>List</u>

Full Registration includes

- Access to all live and on-demand content
- Access to the Virtual Posters

((1) 2020 World Conference on Lung Cancer Singapore

JANUARY 28-31, 2021 | WORLDWIDE VIRTUAL EVENT

WCLC2020.IASLC.org | #WCLC20

- Access to the Industry Exhibit Hall
- Networking Breaks with Colleagues
- CME Credit Certificates for qualifying sessions (physicians)
- Certificates of Attendance (non-physicians)

Registration Cancellation Policy

Registration cancellations received via email at the IASLC WCLC 2020 Conference Secretariat's address **on or before January 15** will be accepted and all fees refunded, less a **USD 50.00** administrative fee, as per Committee policy. Cancellations received **after January 15** will not be refunded; however, transfer of your registration to another person is permitted by re-accessing the original delegate's registration via the confirmation letter and replacing with the new delegate. No refunds will be made for non-attendance at the Conference.

Donations to the International Lung Cancer Foundation are non-refundable.

Italian Travel Agency

Alijet & Fargo International has been appointed as the company to collect all applications from Italian pharmaceutical companies and file them with the Italian Ministry of Health to obtain a preventive approval for Italian physicians to attend the IASLC 2020 World Conference on Lung Cancer.

Benedetta Cambria

Alijet & Fargo International Srl Via P. Maroncelli 44-46-48-50 50137 Firenze - Italy Tel: 011 39 055 600555 Fax: 011 39 055 601643 Email: <u>b.cambria at alifargoint.it</u>

Assistance for Chinese Delegates

FWS Conference Management Ltd. has been appointed as the official company to provide professional, accurate pre-congress consulting to Chinese participants planning to attend the IASLC 2020 WCLC Conference, to help them register.

Lydia Dai |International Liaison FWS International Conference Management Co., Ltd #712-713, Building B, Ruichuangguoji, No.8, Wangjing East Rd., Chaoyang Dist., Beijing, China Tel.: (86 10) 64135121 * 8010 | Fax: (86 10)6413 5201*8037 E-mail: <u>fws1044 at fwsevents.com</u>

IASLC ((1000) 2020 World Conference Conference on Lung Cancer Singapore

JANUARY 28-31, 2021 | WORLDWIDE VIRTUAL EVENT

WCLC2020.IASLC.org | #WCLC20

Contact for Registration

For any inquiries regarding Registration for the WCLC 2020, please contact the Conference Secretariat.



IASLC 2020 World Conference on Lung Cancer c/o International Conference Services Ltd. (ICS) Suite 300, 1201 West Pender Street Vancouver, BC, V6E 2V2 Phone +1 604 681 2153 Fax +1 604 681 1049 Registration Team: wclc2020-registration at icsevents.com

Groups of 10 or more: If you have a group of 10 or more, please contact the Group Coordinator at <u>wclc2020-groups at</u> <u>icsevents.com</u>